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The Texas A&M University System

ORGANIZATION

Organization AMO2 - Texas A&M University

Address

401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843

Purchaser Angel Constancio
Info Contact Contact VERONICA RODRIGUEZ at (979)845-

7717; Email: veronica@physics.tamu.edu

DEPARTMENT

Department
Bill-to-Address

Ship-to-Address

02PHYS

750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101

6000 TAMU

Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000

Mitchell Physics Bldg.
4242 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 778434242

BID INFORMATION

Description REQUISITION REQUEST- AVS

Bulletin Desc.

Bid Number AMO02-16-B000506

Bid Type

Open Market

Alternate Id 54702AE

Pre-Bid Conference

Attachments Bid Information - Bid BO0O0506.pdf

SPECIFICATIONS FOR BID B000506.pdf
Substitute W9 - New - February 19 2016~10.pdf
Terms and Condtions (NEW) - All Departments~11.pdf

Bid Opening Date
Type Code
Fiscal Year

Available Date

AMENDMENTS

ITEMS

07/21/2016 2:00 PM
Invitation for Bid
2016

07/15/2016 8:05 AM
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2.000
3.000
4.000
5.000

Description

INSTRUMENT # PULSED NMR SPECTROMETER-COMPLETE
INSTRUMENT WITH 1-D IMAGING CAPABILITY AND LAYERED
SAMPLE KIT

CIRCUIT DIAGRAM

50 VIALS(.308" PS1)
20 STOPPERS AND 15 O-RINGS

UPS SHIPPING/INSURANCE/HANDLING

Freight Charges to be FOB Destination, Texas A&M University -
College Station, Texas 77843-4242. Prepaid and included in the unit
cost. All equipment must be fully insured against loss and damage
during shipping.

Quantity

1.00

1.00
1.00
1.00
1.00

nit Unit Price Total
EA

EA
EA
EA
EA



