The Texas A&M University System

	ORGANIZATION	DEPARTMENT		
Organization	AM02 - Texas A&M University	Department	02PHYS	
Address	401 Joe Routt Boulevard College Station, TX 77843	Bill-to-Address	750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101 6000 TAMU Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email College Station, TX 778436000	
Purchaser	Angel Constancio	Ship-to-Address	Mitchell Physics Bldg.	
Info Contact	Contact VERONICA RODRIGUEZ at (979)845-7717; Email: veronica@physics.tamu.edu		4242 TAMU COLLEGE STATION, TX 778434242	

BID INFORMATION

Description **REQUISITION REQUEST- AVS**

Bulletin Desc.

Bid Number **Bid Opening Date** AM02-16-B000506 07/21/2016 2:00 PM Bid Type Type Code Invitation for Bid Open Market Alternate Id 54702AE Fiscal Year 2016

Pre-Bid Conference

Attachments Bid Information - Bid B000506.pdf

> SPECIFICATIONS FOR BID B000506.pdf Substitute W9 - New - February 19 2016~10.pdf Terms and Condtions (NEW) - All Departments~11.pdf

AMENDMENTS

Available Date

07/15/2016 8:05 AM

ITEMS								
<u>ltem</u>	<u>Description</u>	Quantity	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Total</u>			
1.000	INSTRUMENT # PULSED NMR SPECTROMETER-COMPLETE INSTRUMENT WITH 1-D IMAGING CAPABILITY AND LAYERED SAMPLE KIT	1.00	EA					
2.000	CIRCUIT DIAGRAM	1.00	EA					
3.000	50 VIALS(.308" PS1)	1.00	EA					
4.000	20 STOPPERS AND 15 O-RINGS	1.00	EA					
5.000	UPS SHIPPING/INSURANCE/HANDLING Freight Charges to be FOB Destination, Texas A&M University - College Station, Texas 77843-4242. Prepaid and included in the unit cost. All equipment must be fully insured against loss and damage during shipping.	1.00	EA					